
'07/03/00 10i:24 FAX 301 5301032 
J UN--W70M 1b: 1.4 M.nI UUA-T

SYTEL, 1NC

LCONeTACrIDD OCK PAGE o WfA AMENDMZENT.1 OF~UCITATIONWMODIFIoATION.OF CONTRACT 

044 Gas block 1fic below. RMM694 dM0519M0 

U.S. Nuclear RngulatoryCorrn~ssion 
Divisiofi of Contracts & melyUn 

CotactMnagement Brnh o 

W~shoonDC 2D55S-0001 

SSNSWEL.. Inc. S.CTb~ t I 
6430 Roddedge DrIve, TE. 400 
Sete da, FAD 20$17 ~cio~a ~ ~ c 
Prncima Imtsin tr James aCKrnz c RC39-4 

phae 0.0177"-386w Co#.M.3)-0 

cwE~ TIN:52.1642248 ~myoEX 0440M-1696 
11. TUS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SGUJCIATIONS 

[I] The abov awrbered aolkialo Is amended us got ftth In Ram 14. The hour and data epedifo for receip of Offeri C]IS exended. []Is notemarw, 
Offen; must ackodAedge receipt of ffft ameandmart pdorto the hour and data spedfied Intho soldtaftl ore aw mnded, by one f tefmiaowcing uriethod 
(a) By complai~Ug Ients aSand 16, and .eturmVn - copies gf t1a amment;nl (b) By acknovi'wdging raceipt of 5* gmendment Ofeaudi copy of the 
ofte subntl~ed. or (c) By separate "etr or Ulegram vihih Wudiwfo a nterence to One aoldt~an end amendment mminbera. FAJWR.E OF YOUIR AC.  
IKNOWL.EDGUEN'T TO BE RECEIVW AtTlE MLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUIR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY 
RESLI-T IN REJECTION Off YOURKOFFER. If by vhrtu of lihl mamndmen! you deth to change min oftfr &aked submifted, nich change may be made 
by teegam or lefter. providad each tefegram or lette makces tarafrno: to Vie s taoldttin end Us amendment, and Is received puir to Mhe opening hO~w 
and date speciffed.

1aA~QWC14GAN £PR~n~~11O ~ BftMO-16-622-120 JOB CODE: J1004,6OO: 252A 
APPII W-1:31~nn AwhiftnUT~I1

13. TI-S MTEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

90 A. A~fteft-* IMPlTT OWE SO 5?hIN MWd U ARE VADC ViMCOWNTA~rP TOO 0.4 Dj nU I* 

SETFO~k 3! TEM14.Pt JITOT~ HE AlftCIEyOPFRAA .100(b) 

D.x h 13kfod~ n haw t f~ tmrz4 CIIAIJ oS.E1MBUMS~UBIT (W/8) 
K ~~and rnutat "egrant of fte pgrt~es.

E. IMPORTANT: contmetor [Jis nw. [Q ic Mureqira to fign C5* doemennt am return ___I_ opis to to IsUnUW aftice.
It. C�*CA�TU � � �

-See fte attadied contimonizUf paps.

iaesp a puM~d hfiftK ad bmw sinn~t4u ore* da wmft~mruuwd I hmRaX We IoAks-f-MWM Caned. W W WdW~d wid hi bme am! efma.

M60ooorot Oo~miin
1LW& I5 MT= WEO~WPACIM W~Oei ftarMpV~ 

Donald A, King 
Cop4ting Officor

Template=ADM-001~MO

Q~002/004 
P. 03

STMJANOM0

ftmoox



'07/03/00 10:25 FAX 301 5301032 SYTEL. INC IQJ003/004 
JUN-..i--,-31 1b. 4 P. II- P, 04 

NRC-33-96-1 94 
SBA #0353-95-0-06041 
Mod'ification No. 44 
"Page 2 of 3 

The purpose of this modification Is to: 

(1) revise subsection 1.3 SCHEDULE OF COSTS. by Increasing the estimated cost, fixed fee 
and total CPFF for the contract period;.  

(2) revise subsection B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBUGATION - COST PLUS FIXED FEE 
(JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN. 1991) by (a) Increasing the contrmct ceiling by $138,833 from 
$36,669,157 to $36,807,090;'and (b) providing Incremental funding which increases the 
contract-obligated amount by $121,000 from $33,804,644.65 to $33,925,544.65; and 

(3) revise subsection B of Appendix A to Attachment 4 of the contract to allow the purchase of 
32 Uebert Urinterruptible Power Supplies and Intellislot communications card, ethernet SNMP 
kits that provide backup power to 32 switches and by adding subsection I which allows for 
additional work required by the government to purchase 162 Nortel Networks 16 MB MCP 
Processor Memory Kits to expand the capability of the NRC Network. The work shall be 
completed within the ceiling Increase associated with the additional work of this modification and 
Sytels proposal, dated 06107/00, with revision dated June 22, 2000.  

Accordingly, the following section of the contract Is hereby modified: 

(1) under Subsection B.3 SCHEDULE OF COSTS Items (a) CUN 1002 and (b) the Total of 
all CUNS, are deleted in their entirety and the foflowing Is substituted In lieu thereof: 

'CLIN ESTIMATED FIXED TOTAL 
Eg _PFF 

(a) 

2002 Provide option for additional 
services, equipment, and 
software for Option Year 
Two (forty-nInth month 
through the sixtieth 
month) of the contract. $ 2,930,080 $ 94,069 $ 3,025.049 

(b) 
TOTAL ALL CUNS $35,739,632 $1.068,358 $36,807,990 

(2) Under subsection BA CONSIDERATION AND OBUGATION-COST PLUS FIXED FEE 
(JUNE 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1891) paragraphs (a) and (c) are deleted In their 
entirety and the following paragraphs are substituted In lieu thereof: 

(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this contract Is 
$36,807,990, of which the sum of $35,739,632 represents estimated 
reimbursable costs, and of whlch $1,068,358 represents the fixed fee



07/03/00 10:25 FAX 301 5301032.
.J LI-Jd-UneU lb 1,4 -Him UU1VI

SYTEL, INC

NRC-3346-184 
SBA #0358-98-0-06041 
Modification No. 44 
Page 3 of 3

p.

"(O) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract Is 
$33,925,544.55, of which the bum of $32,854,666.65 represents estimated 
reimbursable costs, and of which $1,070,878.00 represents the fixed fee.  

(3) Appendix A of the contract, Attachment 4 ih revised by: (1) under subsection B, Increase 
the quantity of UnInterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) by adding authorization to 
purchase 32 Uebert UnInterruptible Power Supplies and intellislot communications card, 
ethernet SNMP Idts that provide badkup power to 32 awitches; (2) and adding subsection 
I which allows for addirlional work required by the govemmeit to purchase 162 Nortel 
Networks 16 MB MCP Processor Memory Kits to expand the capability of the NRC 
Network. The work shall be completed within the ceiling Increase associated with the 
additional work of this modification and Sytel's proposal, dated 06107100, with revision 
dated June 22, 2000.  

A summary of obligations under this contract, from date of the award through this modification, is 
given belowv.

Total FY 196 obligations 
Total FY G7 obligations 
Total FY 98 obligations 
Total FY 99 obligations 
Total FY 00 obligations 

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations

$ 7.185,877.40 
$ 6,816.453.00 
$ 6.964,494.00 
$ 7,607,720.15 
$ 6,161,000.00 

$33,926,544.55

This mocdiication obligates FY00 funds In the amount of $121,000.  

All other terms and conditforis of the contract remain the same.

TOTAL P.05

oo004/004 
P.05


